_ (Unit of Alva’s Education Foundation (i), Moodbidri)
Afiliated to Vievesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi 8 Approved by AICTE, New Delhi,

. Kecognized by Government of Karnataka.,
ALYA’S A+, Accredited by NAAC

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Pb ALVA D INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
©7

Ref: AIET/MECH/2022-23/ Date: 01/06/2023
COACHING CLASS

W.E.F 05/06/2023
Objectives

1. To provide students with relevant exam-oriented suggestions, notes, and pinpoints the
students’ weaknesses.

2. To guides and orients the students in the right direction and makes sure that they do not get
misled.

3. To provide students with more individual time with an expert, and thus enriches their
educational experience.

4. Do not force students to learn under pressure, and provides a planned way of studying,
along with quick tips and smart-study advice.

Schedule

Time: 05:00 PM to 07:00 PM
Day [ Monday | Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday | Friday
4'h Semester
Mechanics of Materials '
(Mr Pramod V B) | A
Fluid mechanics
(Mr. Srinivasa C S) el el
6'" Semester
Heat Transfer
"
(Dr Satyanarayan) T
Design of Machine Element — I1
(Mr Praveen K C) W [

Note: The faculty who conduct the coaching class are expected to keep record of attendance in

Attendance Register

<

AN
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Jva's Instituie of Engg. & Technology
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Copy to: Priné%p}al office, Dean Academics, HOD

1) ME Dean Ag¢ademics
spt. Of Mechanical Engineering 2( P
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Student List

6'" Semester

USN

4AL20MEO001
4AL20ME003
4AL20MEO004
4AL20MEO007
4AL20ME022
4AL21ME400
4AL21ME402

Name

ADHWITH

BABUGOUDA SHANKARAGOUDA
CHANDAN BHOSALE URF HAGEDAL

DILEEP PR
VIGNESH
DODDAMALLIA
RAKESH KELAGADI

4th Semester

4AL21ME001
4AL21ME003
4AL21ME004
4AL21MEO005
4AL21MEQ006
4AL22ME400
4A1.22MEA401
4AL22MEA402
4AL22MEA403

AJITHR

AKSHAY KRISHNA.M
CHARAN KUMAR
DHARSHITH A

MELWIN VINAY SERA
KARTHIK GOWDA B C
KARTHIK V DHANNUR
KRISHNA KYADGIHALLI
PRAVEEN V CHAVADI
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ALVA’

S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Shobhavana Campus, Mijar, Moodbidri, D.K - 574225

'S Phone: 08258-262725, Fax: 08258-262726
Department of Mechanical Engineering
[aletmech08@alet.org.in]
COACHING CLASS REPORT
T/MECH/2022-23/1 & 2 Date:18/3/2023
t with Code: AY 2022-23 (Odd Sem)
USN Name No.Of | IA Average External Total
Class (40) Marks (60) marks
taken (Formative ) (Summ__ative) (100)
4AL20MEQ0; | Adiwith 8 27 15 %)
4AL20ME002 | Akshar N 3 3% 5% &
4AL20ME003 ?ﬁ:i’ﬁ:rﬁiuda 8 29 34 63
4AL20ME004 gg:neg:ln Phossle Ut 3 32 12 44
AAL20ME006 | Chiranth H S g 36 2 57
4AL20MEO07 | DileepP R 8 33 14 47
4AL20MEQ008 | Frison Nikhil Martis 8 33 34 67
4AL20MEO009 | Girish B Bannikoppa 8 21 42 69
4AL20MEO11 | Jenny Fernandes 8 39 30 69
4AL20MEQ12 | Manoj Kumar Karnam 8 36 27 63
4AL20MEO13 | ManuK N 8 37 29 66
“AL20ME014 | Mohammed Swahid 8 29 32 61
4AL20MEO15 | Mohammed Fahad H 8 34 23 57
2AL20MEO16 | Navyashree H B 8 30 35 55
4AL20MEOQ17 | Pallavi P 8 37 26 63
4AL20ME018 | Pavankumar HR 8 40 36 76
4AL20MEO019 | Rakshith S 8 36 N 57
4AL20ME021 | Varun S Bhandary 8 29 27 56
3AL20ME022 | Vignesh 8 29 21 50
4AL2IME400 | Doddamallaiah 8 32 32 64
2AL21ME401 | Rahul Kumbar 8 39 28 67
ZAL21MEA02 | Rakesh Kelagade 8 35 21 56




Mijar, Muvaoar,, DA=Y/822y
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N=0L NaD:\t: /Month DOM (18MES53) COACHING CLASS ATTENDANCE ( 3:20 bs S° 109m) P
! Adhwith SN
_Pabugouda Shankaragoudd 4:L2°ME°°2 1j1JAl 1111171 1] 4 7
i | Chandan Bhosale 4A'-L:gMEoos AR :
_ Chiranth H § 4AL20::E004 LI A N N O Y 8
) Dileep P R 4A|_20M§006 1T]1Al1]1]1]1] 1 1 7
| _Frison Nikhil Martis 4AL20M5007 AlAJAfA]1]1] 1 ]1 4
| Giisn B Banioppa | aaLzowEooe T 1+ TAT 1 1] 1 e
) | Jenny Fernandes 4AL20MEO11 | A 1] 1 6
Manoj A|lAlA|1]1] 1 1 3
:J nOJh;(:rTja; :arnam :QLSOMENZ 1al1laAal1] 1] 5
2 | Mohammed Swahid | 4 AngME°13 1A 1f1 1 [1]1]1 6
3 | Mohammed Fahad H 4ALzomEg:; : : ,: IR °
4 Navyashree H B 4AL20MEO16 | 1 | 1 | A : : : T :
1 ] 1 6
2 Pallavi P AAL2OMEO17 | 1 | A |11 [A]J1] 1|1 5
6 Pavankumar H R apL2omeoig | 1| A 1] 1 111 1 1 5
7 Rakshith S aAl2omeote | 1| 1|1l 1[Aaf1] 1A 6
8 | VarunSBhandary | 4AL20MEOG21 | 1 [ 1 111 (1] 1 [ A 7
9 _Vignesh aAloomeozz | 1| 1 [ 1 [1]1] 1] A 7
; Doddamallaiah 4Al2iME400 | 1 | 1 [A] 111 11 1 1 7
1 Rahul Kumbar 4AL21ME401 | 1 1 lAal 1|11 1 1 7
T RakeshKelagade | 4aLzimEa2 [ 1] 1 1AL TLA 21 2 1 7
3 Sachin Rathod 2AL21ME403 | 1] 1 1111 1111 1 1 8
4 Sandeep Jarale ZAL2ME404 | 1 | A1 11111 1 | 1 7
Faculty Signature 0.0 ing
anical Engit
1:: ;ill'nst\’:gecgf Engg &Tic;‘;: —
o BIDRI-57




b; ALVA’S INSTITUTE
' Shobhavana

OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Campus, Mijar, Moodbidri, D.K - 574225

A’S Phone: 08258-262725, Fax: 08258-262726
Department of Mechanical Engineering
[aletmech08@aietorg.in]
COACHING CLASS REPORT
PAHIETMECH2022.23/1 & 3 Date:18/3/2023
ct with Code:
USN AY 2022-23 (Odd Sem)
Name No.Of | IA Average | External Total
Class (40) Marks (60) | marks
. taken (Formative ) | (Summative) (100)
4AL20MEQg) | Adhvith 8 27 15 %
4AL20ME002 | Akshar N 8 3% % 2
Babugouda
4AL20ME003 | Shankaragouda 8 29 34 63
4AL20ME004 Iciah:neg:ln S 8 32 12 44
AAL20MEO006 | Chiranth H S 8 36 21 57
4AL20ME007 | Dileep PR 8 33 14 47
4AL20MEOQ08 | Frison Nikhil Martis 8 33 34 67
4AL20MEO009 | Girish B Bannikoppa 8 27 42 69
4AL20MEO011 | Jenny Fernandes 8 39 30 69
4AL20MEO012 | Manoj Kumar Karnam 8 36 27 63
4AL20MEO013 | ManuK N 8 37 29 66
ZAL20MEO14 | Mohammed Swahid 8 29 32 61
4AL20MEO15 | Mohammed Fahad H 8 34 23 57
4AL20ME016 | Navyashree HB 8 30 25 55
4AL20MEO017 | Pallavi P 8 37 26 63
4AL20MEO018 | Pavankumar HR 8 40 36 76
4AL20MEO19 | Rakshith S 8 36 21 57
4AL20ME021 | Varun S Bhandary 8 29 27 56
2AL20ME022 | Vignesh 8 29 21 50
4AL21MEA00 | Doddamallaiah 8 32 32 64
4AL21MEA401 | Rahul Kumbar 8 39 28 67
2AL21MEA402 | Rakesh Kelagade 8 35 21 56




%, ALVA’S]
; NSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
Al

Sh
obhavana Campus, Mijar, Moodbidri, D.K - 574225

S Phone: 08258-262725, Fax: 08258-262726

4

Department of Mechanical Engineering

[aietmech08@aiet.org.in]
4AL21IMEA403 [ Sachin Rathod 8 40 37 77
Sandeep Dadasaheb
4AL2IMEA404 | Jirale ) 8 o . ®
Percentage (%) 7.5

nclose a photocopy of attendance sheet with hod sign

arks/Outcome;

-

ature with Date
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D DOM (18MEs -
= ;t: /Month 3) COACHING CLASS ATTENDANCE ( 2:20 bs 5:20pm)Qlag
Adhwith L
Akshar N :zzg::Eom Tl 1] 1]Al1 ][ 1]A To;al
abugouda Shankaragoud] aALz0mgee T 1Tt~ ——— 7
Chandan Bhosale v OMEQO3 | 1 [ 1 [1] 1 [1 1] 11 8
Chiranth H § A g N N N T 8
Dileep PR 4At20ME006 1 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Frison Nikhil Martis | 2A 2OMEGo7 | A AJALAT1f1] 1] 4
Girish B Barms L2OMEOO8 | 1 | 1 [A| 1| 1 [1] 1 1
annikoppa 4AL20MEO09 | 1 1 1A S
Jer{ny Fernandes 4AL20MEO11 | A | A [ A :\ : : : : :
ManOJh;(:rr‘:aI: I:arnam AAL20MEO12 | 1 | A1l 11 A1 7 ] 2
e — 4AL20MEO13 [ 1 | A [ 1| 1| 1| 1] 1 1 6
ed Swahid 4AL20MEO014 | 1 1 111 A1 1 A 6
Mohammed Fahad H 4AL20MEO15 | 1 1 |Al 1] 1]1 1 1 6
Navyashree H B AAL20MEO16 | 1 | 1 A 1 [ 1 [1] 1 1 6
Pallavi P 4AL20MEO017 | 1 | A |1 | 1 [ A[1] 1 1 5
Pavankumar H R 4AL20MEO18 | 1 | A | 1] 1 111 1 1 6
Rakshith S 4AL20MEO19 | 1 | 1 [ 1] 1] A]1] 1] A 6
Varun S Bhandary 4AL20ME021 | 1 1 111 1 111 1 A 7
Vignesh 4AL20MEO22 | 1 | 1 |1 1| 1 [1] 1 A 7
Doddamallaiah 4AL21ME400 | 1 1 |A] 1 111 1 1 7
Rahul Kumbar 4AL21ME401 | 1 | 1 AL 1 [ 1 1] 1 1 7
Rakesh Kelagade 4AL21ME402 | 1 | 1 |A]J 1 [1]1] 1 1 7
Sachin Rathod 2AL21ME403 [ 1 [ 1 [1 [ 1] 1]1) 1 1 8
Sandeep Jarale 2AL21ME404 | 1 | AJ1 ] 1 1]1] 1 1 7.

Faculty Signature

f‘! ept_ O{ i\-ﬂﬂc
Alva's Institute
Mijar, MO

"H.0.D.

nanicat En
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QDBIDRI - 574 225
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Affiliated to

Shobhavana C
Ph: 08258-262725; M

Visvesvaraya Technolo

(Unit of Alva’s Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri)

gical University, Belagavi& Approved by AICTE,
New Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka.

A+, Accredited by NACC& NBA(ECE & CSE)

ampus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka
ob:722262724,7026262725,majl:principa]a.ictOB@gmajl.com

COACHING CLASS REPORT

e ————————————————————e et

T: AIET/MECH/2022-23/

Date: 01/04/2023

ject with Code: Design of Machine Elements-1/18ME52

AY 2022-23 (Odd Sem)

0 USN Name No.Of | IA Average External Total
Class (40) Marks (60) marks
taken | (Formative) | (Summative) (100)
4AL20ME001 Adhwith 9 27 14 41
4AL20ME002 | Akshar N 33 26 L
4AL20ME003 Babugouda Shankaragouda 9 30 30 60
4AL20ME004 | Chandan Bhosale 9 29 22 51
4AL20MEO006 | ChiranthH S 9 32 21 33
4AL20MEO007 Dileep PR 9 33 14 47
4AL20MEO008 | Frison Nikhil Martis 9 33 24 57
4AL20ME009 Girish B Bannikoppa 9 37 41 78
4AL20MEO011 Jenny Fernandes 9 37 31 68
4AL20MEO012 Manoj Kumar Karnam 9 32 21 53
4AL20MEO013 Manu K N 9 40 37 27
4AL20MEO014 Mohammed Swahid 9 27 26 53
4AL20MEO15 Mohammed Fahad H 9 37 22 59
4AL20MEO16 | Navyashree HB 9 34 27 61
4AL20MEO17 | Pallavi P 9 38 33 71
4AL20MEO018 Pavankumar H R 9 37 31 68
4AL20MEO19 | Rakshith S 9 40 21 61
4AL20MEO21 | Varun S Bhandary 9 27 21 a8
4A1L20ME022 Vignesh 9 29 14 43
4AL21ME400 Doddamallaiah 9 35 35 70
4AL21MEA401 Rahul Kumbar 9 36 36 72
4AL21ME402 Rakesh Kelagade 9 31 21 )
| 4AL21ME403 | Sachin Rathod 9 38 24 62
4AL21ME404 Sandeep Dadasaheb Jirale 9 31 38 69

—_ |
—




— eawld l.'l ivuip U NOGLINIVIVISIINGG 06 1 B NNULUWUX
(Unit of Alva’s Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri)
Vlsvesva_ray

a Technological University, Belagavid& Approved by AICTE,
New Delh;, Recognized by Government of Karnataka.
A+, Accredited by NACC& NBA(ECE & CSE)
o Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D K., Karnataka
- 08258-262725: Mob:722262724,7026262725,mail:principalaiet08@gmail.com

Affiliateq to

TAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS:- 24
RCENTAGE OF RESULT:- 87.50%

aveen 6. C

.
lel

me'and Signature
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ALVA’S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Unit of Alva’s Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri)

Affili i
tliated to Visvesvaraya? Technological University, Belagavid Approved by AICTE,
New Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka.
A+, Accredited by NACC8 NBA(ECE & CSE)

Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka

Ph: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725,mail:principalaiet0O8@gmail.com

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Date: 18/03/2023

WRT: AIET/MECH/2022-23/¢ 2

COACHING CLASS REPORT

Subject: Turbomachine [18MES54]

No of Class Taken : 8 classes *1.5 hrs = 12 hrs AY 2022-23 (Odd Sem) Result
S.No USN Name IA Average | External Marks | Total marks
(40) (60) (100)
Formative Summative
| 1 | 4AL20MEO0O1 | Adhwith 26 21 47 P

2 | 4AL20MEQ002 | Akshar N 31 22 53 P
3 | 4AL20ME003 | Babugouda Shankaragouda | 24 21 45 P
4 | 4AL20MEO004 | Chandan Bhosale 23 23 46 P
5 | 4AL20MEO006 | ChiranthH S 21 21 42 P
6 | 4AL20MEO007 | Dileep PR 21 24 45 P
7 | 4AL20MEOQ08 | Frison Nikhil Martis 29 21 50 P
8 | 4AL20MEO009 | Girish B Bannikoppa 20 22 42 P
9 | 4AL20MEO011 | Jenny Fernandes 32 33 65 P
10 | 4AL20MEO012 | Manoj Kumar Karnam 27 29 56 P
11 | 4AL20MEO013 | ManuKN a2 43 75 P
12 | 4AL20ME014 | Mohammed Swahid 21 21 42 P
13 | 4AL20ME015 | Mohammed Fahad H 25 21 46 P
14 | 4AL20MEO16 Navyashree H B 23 21 44 P
15 | 4AL20ME017 | Pallavi P 30 23 53 P
16 | 4AL20ME018 Pavankumar HR 32 27 59 P
17 | 4AL20ME019 Rakshith S 25 28 53 P
18 | 4AL20MEQ21 | Varun$ Bhandary 23 21 44 P
19 | 4AL20ME022 Vignesh 20 21 41 P
20 | 4AL21ME400 Doddamallia 27 37 64 P
21 | 4AL21ME401 | Rahul Kambar 32 33 65 P
22 | 4AL21ME402 Rakesh Kelagadi 21 22 43 P
23 | 4AL21ME403 | Sachin Rathod 34 38 72 P
24 | 4AL21ME404 | Sandeep Jarale 24 29 53 P

** Enclose a photocopy of attendance sheet with hod sign

s s
' HOD wblo

Name'and Signature

[KIRAN C.H]

H ™ 3 3
. 2. 1

. IO B 5 o N
Lopt. Of Bochanical Engineering

alva's instituie of Engy. & Technolegy
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ALVAS
INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Shobhavana Campus, Mljar
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
AIET/MECH /2022_23/49 - mech@aijet.org.in, ajetmechO8@aiet.org.in

Date: 01/12/2022.
COACHING CLASS
W.E.F 01/12/2022

jectives

To provide students with relevant exam

-oriented suggestions, notes, and pinpoints the
Students' weaknesses.

To gui ; _
. fual{des and orients the students in the right direction and makes sure that they do not get
misled.

To prctvzde students with more individual time with an expert, and thus enriches their
educational experience.

4. Do not force students to learn under pressure, and provides a planned way of studying,
along with quick tips and smart-study advice.

edule
5" Semester ‘ |
Subject Time Slot |
Design of Machine Element —I . X £ M
[Piavesi KIC) 3:30 PM to 5:30 PNE?}/ |
Dynamics Of Machine . i |
[Sudheer P N] 3:30 PM to 5:30 PM |
Turbo machine ] ] Y
[Kiran C H] 3:30 PM to 5:30 PM
3" Semester
Basic Thermodynamics ) é/
30 PM :
[Kumarswamy M C] 3:30 to 5:30 PM/. :
Transform calculus Fourier Series z'md Numerical Techniques 3:30 PM to 5:30 PM —
[Dr Prashanthi K S]

nduct the coaching classes are expected to keep track of attendance in

NM “ M/Q

OD, ME

H.0.D.
& Uept. Of Mechanical E
va's Institute of Engg. & Technotog:
Mijar, MOODBIDR! - 574 225

P IPAL
=1, Institute of Engg. & Technology,

ppy to: Principal Office, MCK,



3" Semester

USN No.

4AL21ME001

Name of the Student

4AL21ME002

Ajith R

Akhil Sharma K

4AL21ME003

Akshay Krishna M

4AL21ME004

Charan Kumar

4AL21ME005

Dharshith A

4AL21ME006

Melvin Vinay sera

4AL21ME007

Mohammad Swalih

4AL21ME008

Narayan V

4AL21ME009

Navaneeth H Shetty

4AL21MEO010

Nithin M

4AL21MEOQ11

Paigambar S Nadaf

4AL21MEO012

Prashanth H A

4AL21MEO013

Shashwath R Gowda

4AL21MEO015

Sudesh D Shetty

5™ Sem
S.No USN No. Name of the Student
1 4AL20ME001 | Adhwith
2 4AL20MEO002 | Akshar N
3 4AL20ME003 | Babugouda Shankaragouda
4 | 4AL20ME004 | Chandan Bhosale Urf Hagedal
5 | 4AL20ME006 | Chiranth H S
6 | 4AL20MEQ007 | Dileep P R
7 | 4AL20MEO008 | Frison Nikhil Martis
8 | 4AL20MEO009 | Girish B Bannikoppa
9 | 4AL20MEO11 | Jenny Fernandes
10 | 4AL20MEO012 | Manoj Kumar Karnam
11 | 4AL20MEO13 | ManuK N
12 | 4AL20ME014 | Mohammed Swahid
13 | 4AL20MEO015 | Mohammed Fahad H
14 | 4AL20ME016 | Navyashree H B
15 | 4AL20MEO(17 | Pallavi P
16 | 4AL20MEO18 | Pavankumar H R
17 | 4AL20MEO019 | Rakshith S
18 | 4AL20MEO021 | Varun S Bhandary
19 | 4AL20ME022 | Vignesh
20 | 4AL21ME400 | Doddamallia
21 | 4AL21ME401 | Rahul Kambar
22 | 4AL21ME402 | Rakesh Kelagadi
23 | 4AL21ME403 | Sachin Rathod
24 | 4AL21ME404 | Sandeep Jarale




DL
VAS INSTITUTE OF ENGINELRING AND TECHNOLOGX

b E Shobhavana Campus, Mljar
PARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

mech@aiet.org.in, aietmechO8&@aiet.org.in
IET/MECH/2022-23+ Date: 01/10/2022 *
COACHING CLASS
W.E.F 01/10/2022

ctives

To provide students with relevant exam-oriented suggestions, noles, and pinpoints the
students' weaknesses.

To guides and orients the students in the right direction and makes sure !
misled.

To provide students with more individual time with an exper

hat they do not get

t, and thus enriches their

educational experience.
Do not force students to learn under pressure, and provide
along with quick tips and smart-study advice.

s a planned way of studying,

7th Semester

Subject Time Slot
CONTROL ENGINEERING . .
(Prof.Pramod V B) 3:30 PM to 5:00 PM

ulty who conduct the coaching class are expected to keep track of attendance.

Gyt
/HD,ME

H.0.D.
Dept. Of Nechanical Engineering
tlva's Institute of Engy. & Yoo oaion
Wijar, MOODBIDES - 879 225
RINCIPAL

rve’s Wnspitote of Engg. & Technology,
(-5, AROOBSIDRI - 574 225, DK

\
opy to: Principal Office & pramod V B
S .
? ,;/ ‘k-l .(JZ\)LI"{/.P'IO,
76‘(/‘:{,:4 !V [J/‘ , ("""(’,“/U/*QJ o NJ'L‘ /



LW La O L
“BE'IIUTI? OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
of Alva’s Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri)

Shobhavan
Ph: 08258-262725

U
Affiliated to %i

8vesvara
N

ya Technological University, B i
c ] ' y, Belagavits Approved by AICTE,
W Delhi, Recognized by Government of Karnataka,

aAé' Accredited by NACCl NBA(ECE & CBE)
g ﬂt:T.lPUB, MILJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka
» Mob:722262724,7026262725,mail:principalaietO8@gmail.com

COACHING CLASS REPORT

T/MECH/2022-23/0 %

ith Code: 18MET1 |, U bl T,

Date: 24-03-2023

USN ’ i v AY 2022-23 (Odd Sem)
Name No. Of | IA Average External Total
Class (40)' l\flarks ((?0) marks
L18MEOI8 Karthik ta:(len (Fo rn21 ;lwe ) (Sum;llatwe) 5((1,0[(3J
AL18ME020 | Kundar Bhushan R 11 24 35 59(P]
AL18ME025 | Nishanth 11 21 15 36 [F]
JALISMEO33 | Yashwanth k 1 26 15 41[F)
ALI9MEO09 | Dinesh 11 35 45 80[P]
KAMALAKAR Naik
4AL19MEO013 Manoj Kumar A 11 27 14 41(F]
4AL19MEO016 Naveen Bilagi 11 26 33 59[P]
4AL19ME020 Praveen Talwar 11 24 11 35(F]
4AL19ME026 Satwik Vigneshwar 11 24 31 55[P]
Gunaga
4AL19ME029 Tejasgowda M 11 30 38 68[P]
4AL19ME032 | Vishnu VN 11 30 21 51[P]
AAL20MEA400 | Divakara Shettigar 1 20 6 26(F]
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ALy
z AS INsTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

DE Shobhavana Campus, Mljar

PARTMENT oF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
s Al Lai in, aietmechO®uwaie in
AIET/ MECH/zozz-zs/O, Date: 01/10/2022

COACHING CLASS

W.E.F 01/10/2022
jectives

To provide styqe

nIs with relevant exam-oriented suggestions, notes, and pinpoints the
Students’ weaknes

ses.
To guides and orients the Students in the
misled

To provide Students with more individual time with an expert, and thus enriches their
educational experience.

Do not force students 1o learn under pressure, and provides a planned way of studying,
along with quick lips and smart-study advice.

right direction and makes sure that they do not get

edule

7" Semester i :
Day Subject Time Slot J
M"“‘;"y CONTROL ENGINEERING NPy |
T esday (Prof.Pramod V B) |
ednesday

te: The faculty who conduct the coaching class are expected to keep track of attendance.

Dept. Of Nechanical Engineering
Giva’s Institute of Engg. & e huasleq
Wiijar, MUGOBIORS - 574 22§

| Office & Pramod V B
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DOM (18MES53) COACHING CLASS ATTENDANCE

te /Month 0ar2[ 181122 17 29112] 05101 ggx | 19107 | 20107
S Name VI e P B B I R
1_|Adhwith 4AL2OMEODT | 1 | 1 | 1| A]1]1] 1 g
2 _|Akshar N 4AL20ME002 | 1 [ 1 [A] 1 [ 1 [1] 1 [ 7
3 |Babugouda Shankaragoud4AL20ME003 1 1 11 1 111 1 1 8
4 |Chandan Bhosale 4AL20MEO004 1 B EIEEERE 1 3 P
5 |Chiranth H S 4AL20MEO006 11 A1 |11 ][1] 1 1 7
6 _|Dileep PR 4AL20ME007 | A | A |AJ A 11 1] 1 4
7 |Fnson Nikhil Martis 4AL20MEO008 111 |A[ 1|1 [1] 1 1 6
8 |Girish B Bannikoppa 4AL20MEO09 [ 1 [ 1 |A[ 1|11 1]1 6
g |Jenny Fernandes 4AL20MEO11 AlA|JA|A|[1T]1] 1 1 3
10 IManoj Kumar Karnam 4AL20ME012 1|A[1]1|A[1T] 1 1 5
1 [ManuKN 4AL20MEO13 | 1| A1 [t [ 1 ]1] 1| 1 6
2 {Mohammed Swahid 4AL20MEO14 1 1 11| A]1 1 A 6
3 |Mohammed Fahad H 4AL20MEO15 1 ({1 |A[1[1]1] 1 1 6
4 |Navyashree H B 4AL20MEQ16 1 1 ]1A] 1 111 1 1 6
5 |Pallavi P 4AL20MEOQ17 1Al [A]1] 1 1 5
6 |Pavaakumar HR 4AL20MEOQ18 1A 11 [1] 1 1 6
7 |Rakshith S 4AL20ME019 1 1 111 A]1 1 A 6
8 |varun S Bhandary 4AL20ME021 1 1 11] 1 111 1 A 7
9 |Vignesh 4AL20ME022 1 1 111 111 1 A 7
0 |Doddamallaiah 4AL21ME400 1 1 [A] 1 111 1 1 7
1 |Rahul Kumbar 4AL21ME401 1 (1Al 111 1 7
Rakesh Kelagade 4AL21ME402 111 |Al 1] 1]1] 1 1 7
3 |Sachin Rathod 4AL21ME403 11 111 ]1] 1 1 8
4 |Sandeep Jarale 4AL21ME404 1| A1 [ 1 111 1 1 7

Facully




